www.commscope.com 1www.commscope.com
SYSTIMAX® Solutions
GigaSPEED® X10D F/UTP
Solution Guide
Contents
Introduction	 3
SYSTIMAX® GigaSPEED® X10D F/UTP Channel Performance	 3

of inefficient spacing and slack storage.
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760152801 HGS620 GigaSPEED X10D Shielded High Density Information Outlet
760152819 HGS620-BULK100 GigaSPEED X10D Shielded High Density Information Outlet,
100 pack
760152827 HGS-A-KS-BK HGS Keystone Adapter Bulk Pack
760154211 HGS-A-MS-Black HGS M-Series Adapter, Black
760154252 HGS-A-MS-Blue HGS M-Series Adapter, Blue
760154187 HGS-A-MS-White HGS M-Series Adapter, White
760154195 HGS-A-MS-Ivory HGS M-Series Adapter, Ivory
760154229 HGS-A-MS-Orange HGS M-Series Adapter, Orange
760154260 HGS-A-MS-Red HGS M-Series Adapter, Red
760154237 HGS-A-MS-Green HGS M-Series Adapter, Green
760154203 HGS-A-MS-Gray HGS M-Series Adapter, Gray
760154245 HGS-A-MS-Yellow HGS M-Series Adapter, Yellow
760154096 H61A-226-Green HGS Icon Strip Bulk Pack, Green
760154112 H61A-318-Blue HGS Icon Strip Bulk Pack, Blue
760154120 H61A-317-Red HGS Icon Strip Bulk Pack, Red
760154070 H61A-003-Black HGS Icon Strip Bulk Pack, Black
760154047 H61A-262-White HGS Icon Strip Bulk Pack, White
760154104 H61A-123-Yellow HGS Icon Strip Bulk Pack, Yellow
760152876 HGS-TT-S Hand Termination Tool - Seat Only
www.commscope.com 9
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED X10D
Modular Panel, 48 Port, Front View

design freedom to build a Category 6A infrastructure that meets their needs without the hassles
of inefficient spacing and slack storage.
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760150144 360-IPR-MFTP-E-HD6B-1U-24 SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED X10D Evolve High Density
F/UTP Modular Panel, 24-port
760151498 360-IPR-MFTP-E-HD6B-2U-48 SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED X10D Evolve High Density
F/UTP Modular Panel, 48-port
760151290 360-IPR-MFTPA-E-HD6B-1U-24 SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED X10D Evolve High Density
F/UTP Angled Modular Panel, 24-port
760151746 360-IPR-MFTPA-E-HD6B-2U-48 SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED X10D Evolve High Density
F/UTP Angled Modular Panel, 48-port
760152371 360-iP-M-E-HD6B-1U-24 SYSTIMAX 360 iPatch Evolve High Density
F/UTP Modular Panel, 24-port
760152389 360-iP-M-E-HD6B-2U-48 SYSTIMAX 360 iPatch Evolve High Density
F/UTP Modular Panel, 48-port
760158667 360-iP-MFTPA-E-HD6B-1U-24 SYSTIMAX 360 iPatch Evolve High DensityF/UTP Angled
Modular Panel, 24 Port
760158675 360-iP-MFTPA-E-HD6B-2U-48 SYSTIMAX 360 iPatch Evolve High Density F/UTP Angled
Modular Panel, 48 Port
760151480 360-MFTP-LKB SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED X10D Evolve High Density
F/UTP Modular Panel Label Kit
760152538 360-E-C-1U 360 Evolve Panel Front Cover 1U
760152546 360-E-C-2U 360 Evolve Panel Front Cover 2U
760158600 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-24 360 iPatch Angled Evolve Kit, 24-Port, 10 pack
760158618 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-48 360 iPatch Angled Evolve Kit, 48-Port, 5 pack